PUCK
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 21-02-2024LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 1 / 3Pág.Web www.lamp.es
PUCK XT 4000K ONE SIDE 1.5W
Description:
Puck XT LED luminaire by WILA 1.5Wsuitable for round handrail, 38-100mm Diameter, with one-sided
symmetrical light distribution, neutral white (4000K) D=18mm with 1mm thread, made of stainless steel, with
polycarbonate lens, IP66, curved face, wall thickness >1.5mm.
Finish: Stainless steel AISI 316
Weight: 16 g
MP1201501-70-40
Installation: Recessed
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
ºK : 4000
80CRI :
3MacAdam:
500mAPower Supply:
Without gear (requires external gear)Gear:
Light output: 177 lm
Efficacy: 118 lm/w
50.000 L90 B10 (Ta=25ºC)LED Lifetime:
1,5WPower:
Light output tolerance +/- 10%
PUCK
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 21-02-2024LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 2 / 3Pág.Web www.lamp.es
PHOTOMETRIC DATA :
PUCK XT 4000K ONE SIDE 1.5WMP1201501-70-40
PUCK
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 21-02-2024LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 3 / 3Pág.Web www.lamp.es
ACCESORIES :
Assembly
Description:Product code:
MP-002 PUCK CRIMP PLIERS/TOOL
Description:Product code:
MP-003 GEL CONNECTORS (2 REQUIRED PER PUCK)
Description:Product code:
MP-004 LOCTITE 243 10ML BOTTLE
Description:Product code:
MP-011 PUCK XT ASYM INSERTION TOOL
ACCESORIES :
Adjustment and control
Description:Product code:
MPPSU001D-SELV PUCK XT DRV DALI-2  4-18 Pucks 500mA SWI
Description:Product code:
MPXTPSU002A500-D PUCK XT DRV DALI 19-50 Pucks 500mA PROGR